SUBMITTAL STYLE 4 - WELDED TOP TANKS
P.O.No. _________________________
No. of Tanks _____________________
Tank Size_________________ Gallons
Indicate Dimensions Needed
A B C D E
Job Name:
Company:

INLET
STD.
OUTLET
STD.
VENT
Tank Data Sheet — Must
accompany all tank orders
Sheet TNK10
Tanks are of seamless construction
manufactured from rotationally molded
virgin polyethylene / polypropylene resin.
Part # Size L W H C D E
ORT0001 1 Gal. 6" 12" 6" 3" 1.5" 2"
ORT0002 2 Gal. 8" 8" 8" 5" 1.5" 2"
ORT0005 5 Gal. 10" 16" 8" 5" 1.5" 2"
ORT0015 15 Gal. 12" 24" 12" 7" 2" 4"
ORT0030 30 Gal. 12" 24" 24" 18" 2" 4"
ORT0055 55 Gal. 24" 30" 18" 12" 2" 4"
ORT0115 115 Gal. 30" 30" 30" 24" 2" 4"
ORT0150 150 Gal. 24" 48" 30" 24" 2" 4"
ORT0215 215 Gal. 36" 36" 42" 36" 2" 4"
ORT0265 265 Gal. 36" 72" 24" 18" 2" 4"
ORT0400 400 Gal. 36" 72" 36" 30" 2" 4"
ORT0540 540 Gal. 36" 72" 48" 42" 2" 4"
ORT0670 670 Gal. 36" 72" 60" 54" 2" 4"
E
Material:
Polyethylene
Polypropylene